1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Length l
2 Square s (Bore d1)
3 Type
How to order
1 2 3
DIN 468-100-V14-F
1 2 2
Length l s H11 e min. d1 H7 d2 h1 h2 h3 ≈ h4 ≈ Ø
Square (Column 1) (Column 2) Bore Type D Type F Handle
63
2.48
V 10 - 13.1
0.52
- - 20
0.79
20
0.79
11
0.43
32
1.26
54.5
2.15
50
1.97
16
0.63
80
3.15
V 10 V 12 13.1
0.52
16.1
0.63
B 8 24
0.94
24
0.94
13
0.51
38
1.50
61
2.40
56
2.20
18
0.71
100
3.94
V 12 V 14 16.1
0.63
18.1
0.71
B 10 28
1.10
28
1.10
13
0.51
48
1.89
67
2.64
64
2.52
20
0.79
125
4.92
V 14 V 17 18.1
0.71
22.2
0.87
B 10 34